
HARRIS BANK 3445079Bank Account:Bank Name:

10.0484.0000.000.000.000 $1,339.79NCB 04/28/2017 TRS TRS1214 V107773
14.0484.0000.000.000.000 ($1,731.70)NCB 04/28/2017 TRS TRS1214 V107773
10.0482.0000.000.000.000 $10,359.74NCB 04/28/2017 Internal Revenue Service FICA SS1213 V12626
14.0482.0000.000.000.000 $95.10NCB 04/28/2017 Internal Revenue Service FICA SS1213 V12626
10.0484.0000.000.000.000 $1,162.72NCB 04/28/2017 TRS TRS1214 V132011
14.0484.0000.000.000.000 $114.97NCB 04/28/2017 TRS TRS1214 V132011
10.0483.0000.000.000.000 $7,235.76NCB 04/14/2017 Internal Revenue Service MEDICARE1201 V138600
14.0483.0000.000.000.000 $458.32NCB 04/14/2017 Internal Revenue Service MEDICARE1201 V138600
10.0484.0000.000.000.000 $18,042.14NCB 04/28/2017 TRS TRS1214 V140606
14.0484.0000.000.000.000 $1,784.26NCB 04/28/2017 TRS TRS1214 V140606
10.0482.0000.000.000.000 $10,058.50NCB 04/14/2017 Internal Revenue Service FICA SS1201 V142219
14.0482.0000.000.000.000 $80.92NCB 04/14/2017 Internal Revenue Service FICA SS1201 V142219
10.0484.0000.000.000.000 $291.77NCB 04/28/2017 TRS TRS1214 V148934
14.0484.0000.000.000.000 ($377.10)NCB 04/28/2017 TRS TRS1214 V148934
10.0483.0000.000.000.000 $7,368.56NCB 04/28/2017 Internal Revenue Service MEDICARE1213 V163335
14.0483.0000.000.000.000 $461.62NCB 04/28/2017 Internal Revenue Service MEDICARE1213 V163335
10.0484.0000.000.000.000 $3,918.14NCB 04/14/2017 TRS TRS1202 V204657
14.0484.0000.000.000.000 $388.59NCB 04/14/2017 TRS TRS1202 V204657
10.0484.0000.000.000.000 $1,241.35NCB 04/14/2017 TRS TRS1202 V20722
14.0484.0000.000.000.000 $173.17NCB 04/14/2017 TRS TRS1202 V20722
10.0485.0000.000.000.000 $549.52NCB 04/28/2017 IMRF IMRF1216 V223977
14.0485.0000.000.000.000 $23.37NCB 04/28/2017 IMRF IMRF1216 V223977
10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $280.00NCB 04/28/2017 MVSE - DIRECT DEPOSIT DIRECT DEPOSIT1211 V224272
10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $300.00NCB 04/14/2017 KANE COUNTY TEACHERS

CREDIT UNION DIRECT DEPOSIT1199 V238437

10.0481.0000.000.000.000 $26,412.22NCB 04/14/2017 Internal Revenue Service FIT1201 V250576
14.0481.0000.000.000.000 $1,496.01NCB 04/14/2017 Internal Revenue Service FIT1201 V250576
10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $1,221.95NCB 04/28/2017 SECURITY BENEFITS DIRECT DEPOSIT1217 V264767

MID VALLEY SPECIAL EDUCATION COOP
Disbursement Detail Listing
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Account AmountInvoicePayeeVoucherDateCheck Number Description

04/01/2017 04/30/2017Date Range: -
Bank Account:
Bank Name: HARRIS BANK

3445079 Voucher Range: -
Sort By: Check

Print Employee Vendor Names Exclude Voided Checks Exclude Manual Checks
$0.00Dollar Limit:

Include Non Check Batches

Printed: 04/23/2017 10:23:27 AM rptAPInvoiceCheckDetailReport: 2017.1.12 Page: 1



10.0487.0000.000.000.000 $8,729.80NCB 04/14/2017 ILLINOIS DEPT OF REVENUE SIT1200 V282935
14.0487.0000.000.000.000 $537.57NCB 04/14/2017 ILLINOIS DEPT OF REVENUE SIT1200 V282935
10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $425.00NCB 04/28/2017 AXA EQUITABLE DIRECT DEPOSIT1217 V285681
10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $5.00NCB 04/14/2017 MVSE - DIRECT DEPOSIT DIRECT DEPOSIT1199 V308198
10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $1,221.95NCB 04/14/2017 SECURITY BENEFITS DIRECT DEPOSIT1205 V314464
10.0484.0000.000.000.000 $86.33NCB 04/28/2017 TRS TRS1214 V317003
14.0484.0000.000.000.000 ($111.60)NCB 04/28/2017 TRS TRS1214 V317003
10.0484.0000.000.000.000 $1,159.46NCB 04/14/2017 TRS TRS1202 V352348
14.0484.0000.000.000.000 $114.97NCB 04/14/2017 TRS TRS1202 V352348
10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $675.01NCB 04/28/2017 MVSE - DIRECT DEPOSIT DIRECT DEPOSIT1215 V357234
14.0489.0000.000.000.000 $201.25NCB 04/28/2017 MVSE - DIRECT DEPOSIT OTHER VOLUNTARY

DEDUCTIONS
1215 V357234

10.0485.0000.000.000.000 $13,382.27NCB 04/14/2017 IMRF IMRF1204 V385813
14.0485.0000.000.000.000 $111.95NCB 04/14/2017 IMRF IMRF1204 V385813
10.0484.0000.000.000.000 $17,991.53NCB 04/14/2017 TRS TRS1202 V427456
14.0484.0000.000.000.000 $1,784.26NCB 04/14/2017 TRS TRS1202 V427456
10.0485.0000.000.000.000 $13,715.29NCB 04/28/2017 IMRF IMRF1216 V440241
14.0485.0000.000.000.000 $131.91NCB 04/28/2017 IMRF IMRF1216 V440241
10.0484.0000.000.000.000 $79.98NCB 04/14/2017 TRS TRS1202 V442400
14.0484.0000.000.000.000 $11.16NCB 04/14/2017 TRS TRS1202 V442400
10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $5.00NCB 04/28/2017 MVSE - DIRECT DEPOSIT DIRECT DEPOSIT1211 V445451
10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $182,584.52NCB 04/14/2017 MVSE - DIRECT DEPOSIT DIRECT DEPOSIT1199 V501186
14.0489.0000.000.000.000 $12,661.34NCB 04/14/2017 MVSE - DIRECT DEPOSIT OTHER VOLUNTARY

DEDUCTIONS
1199 V501186

10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $56.76NCB 04/14/2017 MG TRUST COMPANY DIRECT DEPOSIT1205 V504903
10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $56.76NCB 04/28/2017 MG TRUST COMPANY DIRECT DEPOSIT1217 V520451
10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $280.00NCB 04/14/2017 MVSE - DIRECT DEPOSIT DIRECT DEPOSIT1199 V579298
10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $525.00NCB 04/14/2017 SECURITY BENEFITS DIRECT DEPOSIT1205 V640106
10.0484.0000.000.000.000 $3,929.16NCB 04/28/2017 TRS TRS1214 V643042
14.0484.0000.000.000.000 $388.59NCB 04/28/2017 TRS TRS1214 V643042
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10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $620.96NCB 04/14/2017 MVSE - DIRECT DEPOSIT DIRECT DEPOSIT1199 V654199
14.0489.0000.000.000.000 $12.04NCB 04/14/2017 MVSE - DIRECT DEPOSIT OTHER VOLUNTARY

DEDUCTIONS
1199 V654199

10.0487.0000.000.000.000 $8,886.97NCB 04/28/2017 ILLINOIS DEPT OF REVENUE SIT1212 V668189
14.0487.0000.000.000.000 $558.75NCB 04/28/2017 ILLINOIS DEPT OF REVENUE SIT1212 V668189
10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $450.00NCB 04/28/2017 RELIASTAR/ING FINANCIAL

SERVICE DIRECT DEPOSIT1217 V675468

14.0489.0000.000.000.000 $50.00NCB 04/28/2017 RELIASTAR/ING FINANCIAL
SERVICE OTHER VOLUNTARY

DEDUCTIONS
1217 V675468

10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $675.01NCB 04/14/2017 MVSE - DIRECT DEPOSIT DIRECT DEPOSIT1203 V691752
14.0489.0000.000.000.000 $201.25NCB 04/14/2017 MVSE - DIRECT DEPOSIT OTHER VOLUNTARY

DEDUCTIONS
1203 V691752

10.0481.0000.000.000.000 $27,047.87NCB 04/28/2017 Internal Revenue Service FIT1213 V698146
14.0481.0000.000.000.000 $1,576.24NCB 04/28/2017 Internal Revenue Service FIT1213 V698146
10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $125.00NCB 04/14/2017 MG TRUST COMPANY DIRECT DEPOSIT1205 V72774
10.0484.0000.000.000.000 $270.33NCB 04/14/2017 TRS TRS1202 V729790
14.0484.0000.000.000.000 $37.71NCB 04/14/2017 TRS TRS1202 V729790
10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $300.00NCB 04/28/2017 KANE COUNTY TEACHERS

CREDIT UNION DIRECT DEPOSIT1211 V73291

10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $50.00NCB 04/14/2017 ING DIRECT DEPOSIT1205 V808003
10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $450.00NCB 04/14/2017 RELIASTAR/ING FINANCIAL

SERVICE DIRECT DEPOSIT1205 V817176

14.0489.0000.000.000.000 $50.00NCB 04/14/2017 RELIASTAR/ING FINANCIAL
SERVICE OTHER VOLUNTARY

DEDUCTIONS
1205 V817176

10.0485.0000.000.000.000 $584.06NCB 04/14/2017 IMRF IMRF1204 V828271
14.0485.0000.000.000.000 $23.37NCB 04/14/2017 IMRF IMRF1204 V828271
10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $525.00NCB 04/28/2017 SECURITY BENEFITS DIRECT DEPOSIT1217 V835480
10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $425.00NCB 04/14/2017 AXA EQUITABLE DIRECT DEPOSIT1205 V882849
10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $125.00NCB 04/28/2017 MG TRUST COMPANY DIRECT DEPOSIT1217 V923940
10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $617.40NCB 04/28/2017 MVSE - DIRECT DEPOSIT DIRECT DEPOSIT1211 V957895
14.0489.0000.000.000.000 $15.60NCB 04/28/2017 MVSE - DIRECT DEPOSIT OTHER VOLUNTARY

DEDUCTIONS
1211 V957895
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10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $184,522.78NCB 04/28/2017 MVSE - DIRECT DEPOSIT DIRECT DEPOSIT1211 V981380
14.0489.0000.000.000.000 $13,113.23NCB 04/28/2017 MVSE - DIRECT DEPOSIT OTHER VOLUNTARY

DEDUCTIONS
1211 V981380

10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $50.00NCB 04/28/2017 ING DIRECT DEPOSIT1217 V991261
$594,853.48Check Total:

10.0000.1200.325.000.917 $749.628093 04/07/2017 BATAVIA ENTERPRISES FACILITY RENTAL1197 1/16-12/16
$749.62Check Total:

20.0000.2540.466.000.078 $107.888094 04/07/2017 CITY OF ST CHARLES ELECTRICITY-SHELBY1197 2/14-3/14/17 Shelby
20.0000.2540.466.000.078 $113.788094 04/07/2017 CITY OF ST CHARLES ELECTRICITY-SHELBY1197 2/14-3/14/17Shelby 2

$221.66Check Total:
10.0000.1200.331.000.078 $210.008095 04/07/2017 FIRST STUDENT FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT

TRAVEL
1197 181-C-018761

10.0000.1200.331.000.078 $210.008095 04/07/2017 FIRST STUDENT FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT
TRAVEL

1197 181-C-018775

10.0000.1200.331.000.078 $239.008095 04/07/2017 FIRST STUDENT FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT
TRAVEL

1197 181-C-018776

10.0000.1200.331.000.078 $239.008095 04/07/2017 FIRST STUDENT FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT
TRAVEL

1197 181-C-018805

10.0000.1200.331.000.078 $33.008095 04/07/2017 FIRST STUDENT FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT
TRAVEL

1197 181-C-018805

10.0000.1200.331.000.014 $239.008095 04/07/2017 FIRST STUDENT FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT
TRAVEL

1197 181-C-018817

10.0000.1200.331.000.014 $24.208095 04/07/2017 FIRST STUDENT FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT
TRAVEL

1197 181-C-018817

10.0000.1200.331.000.078 $210.008095 04/07/2017 FIRST STUDENT FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT
TRAVEL

1197 181-C-018820

10.0000.1200.331.000.078 $210.008095 04/07/2017 FIRST STUDENT FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT
TRAVEL

1197 181-C-018821

10.0000.1200.331.000.078 $239.008095 04/07/2017 FIRST STUDENT FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT
TRAVEL

1197 181-C-018822
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10.0000.1200.331.000.078 $36.528095 04/07/2017 FIRST STUDENT FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT
TRAVEL

1197 181-C-018822

10.0000.1200.331.000.078 $210.008095 04/07/2017 FIRST STUDENT FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT
TRAVEL

1197 181-C-018825

10.0000.1200.331.000.014 $210.008095 04/07/2017 FIRST STUDENT FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT
TRAVEL

1197 181-C-018829

10.0000.1200.331.000.014 $239.008095 04/07/2017 FIRST STUDENT FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT
TRAVEL

1197 181-C-018839

10.0000.1200.331.000.011 $239.008095 04/07/2017 FIRST STUDENT FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT
TRAVEL

1197 181-C-018847

10.0000.1200.331.000.078 $239.008095 04/07/2017 FIRST STUDENT FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT
TRAVEL

1197 181-C-018877 (2)

10.0000.1200.331.000.078 $239.008095 04/07/2017 FIRST STUDENT FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT
TRAVEL

1197 181-C-018879

10.0000.1200.331.000.078 $55.008095 04/07/2017 FIRST STUDENT FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT
TRAVEL

1197 181-C-018879

10.0000.1200.331.000.078 $239.008095 04/07/2017 FIRST STUDENT FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT
TRAVEL

1197 181-C-018889

10.0000.1200.331.000.078 $99.008095 04/07/2017 FIRST STUDENT FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT
TRAVEL

1197 181-C-018889

10.0000.1200.331.000.078 $210.008095 04/07/2017 FIRST STUDENT FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT
TRAVEL

1197 181-C-018891

10.0000.1200.331.000.014 $239.008095 04/07/2017 FIRST STUDENT FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT
TRAVEL

1197 181-C-018892

10.0000.1200.331.000.014 $33.008095 04/07/2017 FIRST STUDENT FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT
TRAVEL

1197 181-C-018892

10.0000.1200.331.000.014 $239.008095 04/07/2017 FIRST STUDENT FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT
TRAVEL

1197 181-C-018893

10.0000.1200.331.000.014 $11.008095 04/07/2017 FIRST STUDENT FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT
TRAVEL

1197 181-C-018893
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10.0000.1200.331.000.028 $239.008095 04/07/2017 FIRST STUDENT FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT
TRAVEL

1197 181-C-018894

10.0000.1200.331.000.028 $239.008095 04/07/2017 FIRST STUDENT FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT
TRAVEL

1197 181-C-018894

10.0000.1200.331.000.078 $239.008095 04/07/2017 FIRST STUDENT FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT
TRAVEL

1197 181-C-018896

10.0000.1200.331.000.078 $23.328095 04/07/2017 FIRST STUDENT FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT
TRAVEL

1197 181-C-018896

10.0000.1200.331.000.078 $55.008095 04/07/2017 FIRST STUDENT FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT
TRAVEL

1197 181-C-018904

10.0000.1200.331.000.078 $239.008095 04/07/2017 FIRST STUDENT FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT
TRAVEL

1197 181-C-018904

10.0000.1200.331.000.011 $239.008095 04/07/2017 FIRST STUDENT FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT
TRAVEL

1197 181-C-018921

10.0000.1200.331.000.014 $239.008095 04/07/2017 FIRST STUDENT FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT
TRAVEL

1197 181-C018830

10.0000.1200.331.000.014 $18.488095 04/07/2017 FIRST STUDENT FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT
TRAVEL

1197 181-C018830

10.0000.1200.331.000.078 $769.008095 04/07/2017 FIRST STUDENT FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT
TRAVEL

1197 181-H-001290

10.0000.1200.331.000.078 $2,653.608095 04/07/2017 FIRST STUDENT FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT
TRAVEL

1197 181-H-001291

10.0000.1200.331.000.078 $4,370.008095 04/07/2017 FIRST STUDENT1197 181-H-001291
10.0000.1200.331.000.078 $4,370.008095 04/07/2017 FIRST STUDENT1197 181-H-001292
10.0000.1200.331.000.078 $3,166.208095 04/07/2017 FIRST STUDENT FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT

TRAVEL
1197 181-H-001292

10.0000.1200.331.000.078 $3,059.208095 04/07/2017 FIRST STUDENT FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT
TRAVEL

1197 181-H-001294

10.0000.1200.331.000.078 $3,745.008095 04/07/2017 FIRST STUDENT FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT
TRAVEL

1197 181-H-001294
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10.0000.1200.331.000.078 $1,968.808095 04/07/2017 FIRST STUDENT FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT
TRAVEL

1197 181-H-001295

10.0000.1200.331.000.078 $2,330.008095 04/07/2017 FIRST STUDENT FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT
TRAVEL

1197 181-H-001295

10.0000.1200.331.000.078 $3,916.208095 04/07/2017 FIRST STUDENT FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT
TRAVEL

1197 181-H-100692

10.0000.1200.331.000.078 $4,370.008095 04/07/2017 FIRST STUDENT FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT
TRAVEL

1197 181-H-100692

10.0000.1200.331.000.078 $3,595.208095 04/07/2017 FIRST STUDENT FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT
TRAVEL

1197 185-H-100693

10.0000.1200.331.000.078 $3,870.008095 04/07/2017 FIRST STUDENT FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT
TRAVEL

1197 185-H-100693

10.0000.1200.331.000.078 $3,274.208095 04/07/2017 FIRST STUDENT FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT
TRAVEL

1197 185-H-100707

10.0000.1200.331.000.078 $3,870.008095 04/07/2017 FIRST STUDENT FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT
TRAVEL

1197 185-H-100707

$55,248.92Check Total:
20.0000.2540.465.000.078 $102.378096 04/07/2017 NICOR GAS. Natural Gas Shelby1197 2/23-3/27/1 Shelby 2
20.0000.2540.465.000.078 $63.828096 04/07/2017 NICOR GAS. Natural Gas Shelby1197 2/23-3/27/17 Shelby 
20.0000.2540.465.000.000 $1,538.088096 04/07/2017 NICOR GAS. NATURAL GAS1197 Feb 23-March 24

$1,704.27Check Total:
10.0000.2320.325.000.140 $656.148097 04/07/2017 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL

FINANCIAL SERVICES COPIER/POSTAGE LEASE1197 3101101997

$656.14Check Total:
10.0000.2320.325.000.140 $585.688098 04/07/2017 RICOH CUSTOMER FINANCE

CORP COPIER/POSTAGE LEASE1197 30008637

10.0000.2410.325.000.140 $108.378098 04/07/2017 RICOH CUSTOMER FINANCE
CORP COPIER LEASE1197 30008637

$694.05Check Total:
14.0000.1250.323.000.010 $30.818099 04/07/2017 RICOH USA, INC REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE1197 5047733474
14.0000.1250.323.000.010 $186.968099 04/07/2017 RICOH USA, INC REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE1197 5047733474

$217.77Check Total:
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10.0000.2310.318.000.143 $828.758100 04/07/2017 SCHWARTZ, ROBBINS LEGAL FEES1197 273723
10.0000.2310.318.000.143 $150.008100 04/07/2017 SCHWARTZ, ROBBINS LEGAL FEES1197 273724

$978.75Check Total:
10.0000.2130.314.000.111 $1,542.198101 04/07/2017 SUNBELT  STAFFING CONSULTANTS1197 8638197
10.0000.2130.314.000.111 $1,630.318101 04/07/2017 SUNBELT  STAFFING CONSULTANTS1197 8655020

$3,172.50Check Total:
10.0000.1200.331.000.080 $75.008102 04/07/2017 THE MORTON ARBORETUM FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT

TRAVEL
1197 22232691

$75.00Check Total:
10.0000.2320.341.000.140 $1,666.438103 04/07/2017 VERIZON WIRELESS_4469 TELEPHONE1197 9782855712

$1,666.43Check Total:
20.0000.2540.321.000.000 $288.498104 04/07/2017 WASTE MANAGEMENT GARBAGE/RECYCLE1197 3671552-2011-7

$288.49Check Total:
10.0486.0000.000.000.000 $1,514.458105 04/14/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS1198 V132279
14.0486.0000.000.000.000 $504.818105 04/14/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND LIFE-MEDICAL-DENTAL

INSURANCE
1198 V132279

10.0486.0000.000.000.000 $2,645.888105 04/14/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS1198 V246637
14.0486.0000.000.000.000 $154.028105 04/14/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND LIFE-MEDICAL-DENTAL

INSURANCE
1198 V246637

10.0486.0000.000.000.000 $648.768105 04/14/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS1198 V270109
14.0486.0000.000.000.000 $648.768105 04/14/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND LIFE-MEDICAL-DENTAL

INSURANCE
1198 V270109

10.0486.0000.000.000.000 $554.988105 04/14/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS1198 V283217
10.0486.0000.000.000.000 $9,404.158105 04/14/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS1198 V28394
14.0486.0000.000.000.000 $401.148105 04/14/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND LIFE-MEDICAL-DENTAL

INSURANCE
1198 V28394

10.0486.0000.000.000.000 $18,468.228105 04/14/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS1198 V318485
14.0486.0000.000.000.000 $1,304.108105 04/14/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND LIFE-MEDICAL-DENTAL

INSURANCE
1198 V318485

10.0486.0000.000.000.000 $7,170.968105 04/14/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS1198 V365572
10.0486.0000.000.000.000 $3,902.768105 04/14/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS1198 V376102
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10.0486.0000.000.000.000 $528.908105 04/14/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS1198 V434472
14.0486.0000.000.000.000 $31.468105 04/14/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND LIFE-MEDICAL-DENTAL

INSURANCE
1198 V434472

10.0486.0000.000.000.000 $800.488105 04/14/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS1198 V508903
14.0486.0000.000.000.000 $307.888105 04/14/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND LIFE-MEDICAL-DENTAL

INSURANCE
1198 V508903

10.0486.0000.000.000.000 $337.998105 04/14/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS1198 V534508
14.0486.0000.000.000.000 $12.968105 04/14/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND LIFE-MEDICAL-DENTAL

INSURANCE
1198 V534508

10.0486.0000.000.000.000 $4,730.048105 04/14/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS1198 V578903
10.0486.0000.000.000.000 $1,362.668105 04/14/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS1198 V639112
10.0486.0000.000.000.000 $157.418105 04/14/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS1198 V697591
14.0486.0000.000.000.000 $4.418105 04/14/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND LIFE-MEDICAL-DENTAL

INSURANCE
1198 V697591

10.0486.0000.000.000.000 $5,287.898105 04/14/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS1198 V923166
14.0486.0000.000.000.000 $53.418105 04/14/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND LIFE-MEDICAL-DENTAL

INSURANCE
1198 V923166

10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $943.768105 04/14/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND DIRECT DEPOSIT1198 V925749
10.0486.0000.000.000.000 $773.928105 04/14/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS1198 V942826
14.0486.0000.000.000.000 $38.998105 04/14/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND LIFE-MEDICAL-DENTAL

INSURANCE
1198 V942826

10.0486.0000.000.000.000 $12,217.688105 04/14/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS1198 V99228
14.0486.0000.000.000.000 $539.748105 04/14/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND LIFE-MEDICAL-DENTAL

INSURANCE
1198 V99228

$75,452.57Check Total:
10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $2,503.088106 04/14/2017 MID VALLEY SPECIAL

EDUCATION ASSOCIATION DIRECT DEPOSIT1198 V269912

14.0489.0000.000.000.000 $237.728106 04/14/2017 MID VALLEY SPECIAL
EDUCATION ASSOCIATION OTHER VOLUNTARY

DEDUCTIONS
1198 V269912

10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $1,306.958106 04/14/2017 MID VALLEY SPECIAL
EDUCATION ASSOCIATION DIRECT DEPOSIT1198 V647672
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14.0489.0000.000.000.000 $11.848106 04/14/2017 MID VALLEY SPECIAL
EDUCATION ASSOCIATION OTHER VOLUNTARY

DEDUCTIONS
1198 V647672

$4,059.59Check Total:
10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $31.208107 04/14/2017 NCPERS - IL IMRF DIRECT DEPOSIT1198 V744538
14.0489.0000.000.000.000 $0.808107 04/14/2017 NCPERS - IL IMRF OTHER VOLUNTARY

DEDUCTIONS
1198 V744538

$32.00Check Total:
10.0000.1200.325.000.917 $3,962.968108 04/13/2017 BATAVIA ENTERPRISES FACILITY RENTAL1206 5/1/17 RENTAL

$3,962.96Check Total:
10.0000.1200.325.000.079 $400.008109 04/13/2017 FOX VALLEY CHRISTIAN

CHURCH FACILITY RENTAL1206 MAY RENT 2017

$400.00Check Total:
10.0000.2210.314.000.121 $806.258110 04/13/2017 McCABE, REBECCA 04/15/20171206 4/15/2017

$806.25Check Total:
10.0000.2210.314.000.121 $806.258111 04/13/2017 McCABE, REBECCA 04/30/20171206 4/30/2017

$806.25Check Total: